
2018 Ram 1500 $27,999
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 719-3756 20403 I-45 North Spring, Texas 77388

Stock #:S4005A
VIN:1C6RR7KT0JS122626
Mileage:47366
Location:Spring, Texas 77388
Body Style:Truck
Int.Color:Black
Ext.Color:Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:5.7L V8 HEMI MDS VVT

Dealer Comments
This 2018 1500 is a powerhouse. Great for towing. Gross Vehicle Weight Rating (GVWR) of 6,800+ lbs, Maximum Towing Capacity of 4,410+
lbs, 305+ horsepower, 269+ foot-pounds of torque, 5.7L V8 HEMI MDS VVT, 8-Speed Automatic (8Hp70), Four Wheel Drive, and crew cab
with a short bed. You'll forget how you ever drove without a rear view camera. Don't sacrifice on quality. Drive away in this truck today. The
keyless entry system is really convenient. You better not buy until you see this vehicle. Tired of hauling around CDs? You won't need them
anymore with this 1500's satellite ready stereo system. Features include: cruise control, low tire pressure warning and airbags.
Installed Features

Back-Up Camera|Child Safety Locks|Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags|Front Side Air
Bag|Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners|Passenger Air Bag Sensor|Side Impact Beams|Tire Pressure Monitor|Active Grille Shutters|Automatic
Headlights|Black Door Handles|Black Exterior Mirrors|Black Side Windows Trim and Black Front Windshield Trim|Cargo Lamp w/High
Mount Stop Light|Center Hub|Delete Spray In Bedliner|Fixed Rear Window|Front License Plate Bracket|Galvanized Steel/Aluminum
Panels|Privacy Glass|Regular Box Style|Steel Spare Wheel|Tailgate Rear Cargo Access|Tires: P265/70R17 BSW AS|Variable Intermittent
Wipers|1 12V DC Power Outlet|4-Way Driver Seat|4-Way Passenger Seat|A/C|Adjustable Steering Wheel|Analog Appearance|Auto-
Dimming Rearview Mirror|Cab Mounted Cargo Lights|Cargo Area Concealed Storage|Carpet Floor Covering|Cruise Control|Delayed
Accessory Power|Driver Information Center|Electronic Shift|Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting|Front Armrest w/3 Cupholders|Front
Cupholder|Front Facing Vinyl Rear Seat|Full Cloth Headliner|Gauges -inc: Speedometer
Odometer
Voltmeter
Oil Pressure
Engine Coolant Temp
Tachometer
Oil Temperature



Transmission Fluid Temp
Engine Hour Meter and Trip Odometer|Glove Box|HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and Console Ducts|Immobilizer|Instrument Panel Bin
Dashboard Storage
Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins and 2nd Row Underseat Storage|Interior Trim -inc: Deluxe Sound Insulation
Metal-Look Instrument Panel Insert and Chrome/Metal-Look Interior Accents|Manual Adjust Seats|Manual Adjustable Front Head
Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints|Rear Bench Seat|Rear Center Armrest|Rear Cupholder|Seats w/Vinyl Back
Material|Storage Tray|Urethane Gear Shifter Material|160 Amp Alternator|1670# Maximum Payload|26 Gal. Fuel Tank|3.21 Rear Axle
Ratio|4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS
Front Vented Discs
Brake Assist and Hill Hold Control|50 State Emissions|730CCA Maintenance-Free Battery|Auto Locking Hubs|Delete Class IV Receiver
Hitch|Electronic Transfer Case|Engine Oil Cooler|Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars|GVWR: 6
800 lbs|HD Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers|Power Steering|Short And Long Arm Front Suspension w/Coil Springs|Single Stainless
Steel Exhaust|Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs|Tip Start|Towing Equipment -inc: Trailer Sway Control|Trailer Wiring
Harness|Transmission w/Driver Selectable Mode and Oil Cooler|3.92 REAR AXLE RATIO|32 GALLON FUEL TANK|6 Speakers|Air
Suspension|BLACK RAM 1500 EXPRESS GROUP|BLACK TUBULAR SIDE STEPS|BRILLIANT BLACK CRYSTAL
PEARLCOAT|Fixed Antenna|GVWR: 6
900 LBS|LED BED LIGHTING|Locking/Limited Slip Differential|QUICK ORDER PACKAGE 26J EXPRESS|RADIO: UCONNECT 3
W/5 DISPLAY|RAMBOX CARGO MANAGEMENT SYSTEM|REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY W/ALL-SECURE|SIRIUSXM
SATELLITE RADIO|TIRES: P275/60R20 BSW ALL-SEASON|Tow Hitch|TRAILER BRAKE CONTROL|Wheel Locks|WHEELS:
20 X 8 SEMI-GLOSS BLACK ALUMINUM|

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


